
DESCR

Submis
Deadlin

 

BIDDE

Transc

Norwin

Oakwo

Norma

Allied R

Flynn C

Master

 

 

C
M

RIPTION: R

ssion 
ne: 

4

ER 

cona Roofing 

n Roofing Ltd.

ood Roofing &

ndeau Roofin

Roofing Inc. 

Canada Ltd. 

r Roofing Ltd.

 
Corporate Financ
Materials Manage

ROOF REPLA

:00pm Septe

Ltd. 

 

& Sheet Metal

ng Ltd. 

 

ce Department 
ement Division 

ACEMENT AT

mber 26, 201

l Co. Ltd. 

EVALUA
OPENIN

T ARCHWOO

3  

ATED POST
NG RESULT

OD COMMUN

TED 
TS 

ITY CENTRE

BID OPPOR

E - 565 GUILB

TOT

RTUNITY NO.

Page 1 of 1

BAULT STRE

TAL BID PRIC

: 
 

1

593-2013

EET  

CE 

$103,990

$114,700

$110,500

$85,910

$89,725

$115,094

$86,000

 

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00


